
ACCOUNTING APPLICATIONS SERIES
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Stevens, Jillian Bozeman High School

2 Ruiz, Yamileth Bozeman High School

3 Staples, Ethan Bozeman High School

4 Swenson, Dorean Bozeman High School

5 Kufa, Oliver Glacier High School

6 Pittman, Lauren Glacier High School

7 Jensen, Thomas Glacier High School

8 Otero, Paola C M Russell High School
Printed: 02/03/26 13:31 PM
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APPAREL AND ACCESSORIES MARKETING SERIES
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Stohlmann, Wade Gallatin High

2 Dolan, Kendall Glacier High School

3 McGeehan, Charlie Bozeman High School

4 Hadziomerovic, Yris Glacier High School

5 Murphy, Taylor Capital High School

6 Shropshire, William Capital High School

7 Waterman, Meredith Bozeman High School

8 Vine, Delila Whitefish High School
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AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES MARKETING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Miele, Huzhao Glacier High School

2 Stohlmann, Wade Gallatin High

3 Hardan, Cate Helena High School

4 Urick, Vannie Belt High School

5 Danielson, Will Glacier High School

6 Souther, Ty Big Sky High School

7 Fiala, Hailey Glacier High School

8 Case, Boston Flathead High School
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BUSINESS FINANCE
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Danielson, Will Glacier High School

2 Stevens, Jillian Bozeman High School

3 Symington, Sam Big Sky High School

4 Kumlien, Bailey Gallatin High

5 Madsen, Kord Glacier High School

6 Butler, Jackson Gallatin High

7 Clement, Madison Capital High School

8 Blanchard, Sienna Flathead High School
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BUSINESS LAW & ETHICS TEAM DECISION MAKING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Siri Bateson / River Meyers Bozeman High School

2 Florentin Kunze / Valentin Kunze Bozeman High School

3 Olivia Kufa / Alyssa White Glacier High School

4 Oliver Casey / Huzhao Miele Glacier High School

5 Ben Elkins / Sydney Fosdal Bozeman High School

6 Meadow Brown-Wilson / Maverick Franklin Helena High School

7 Annie Patterson / Claire Timm Flathead High School

8 Laila Podlipny / Cam Shipp Big Sky High School
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BUSINESS SERVICES MARKETING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Monroe, Makenna Stevensville Deca

2 McPherson, Avery Whitefish High School

3 Dolan, Kendall Glacier High School

4 Davidson, Henry Bozeman High School

5 Carpenter, Marlo Glacier High School

6 Zonich, Maggie Whitefish High School

7 Casey, Oliver Glacier High School

8 Beck, Ava Whitefish High School
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BUSINESS SERVICES OPERATIONS RESEARCH
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Irelyn Allen / Piper Stock / Cora Stoner Gallatin High

2 Leo Bungener / William Cubbage / Luca Gignoux Whitefish High School

3 Slater Lords / Blake Waldner Belt High School

4 Reagan Jassen / Cliff Pethel Belt High School
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BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PROJECT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 River Jones / Vivian Matlick Bozeman High School

2 Anita Black / Aiden Kuntz Gallatin High

3 Morgan Heizman / Reagan Jassen / Maren Keaster Belt High School
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BUYING & MERCHANDISING TEAM DECISION MAKING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Lola Pizzato-Smith / Helen Raaf Gallatin High

2 Florentin Kunze / Valentin Kunze Bozeman High School

3 Sarah Loran / Nora Pittaway Flathead High School

4 Norah Cantrell / Reid Sanders Glacier High School

5 Lucy Marzo / Delila Vine Whitefish High School

6 Autumn Bashara / Bridget Reed Glacier High School

7 Caitlin Converse / Gracie Mae Kilmer Flathead High School

8 Maggie Giffin / Tanisi Patel Glacier High School
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BUYING AND MERCHANDISING OPERATIONS RESEARCH
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 AnnaPaige Elwell / Kira Tsukamoto Gallatin High

2 Hannah Rupprecht / Zylie Sargent Gallatin High

3 Inga Adelberger / Cecelia McConnell Bozeman High School

4 Blake Herda / Caleb Taylor C M Russell High School
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CAREER DEVELOPMENT PROJECT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Lucy Marzo Whitefish High School

2 Abid Mehmood / Ethan Runyon / Matthew Watson Gallatin High
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COMMUNITY AWARENESS PROJECT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Shailey Green / Allie Stuart Whitefish High School

2 Elinor Clancy / Brock Gardipee / Mackenzie Groom Helena High School

3 Georgia Jore Bozeman High School

4 McKenzie Pogany / Katy Rubeck Belt High School

5 Olivia Knudsen Belt High School

6 Max Brown / Jack Flink / Ean Flynn Whitefish High School
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COMMUNITY GIVING PROJECT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Paisley Enos / Olivia Moran Belt High School

2 Landyn Cherry / Cam Shipp Big Sky High School

3 Clair Easterley / Bailey Lowell Whitefish High School

4 Katie Crosby / Maria Mendez Gallatin High

5 Olivia Kufa / Alyssa White Glacier High School

6 Cole Moses / Joey Priegel Whitefish High School

7 Cadence Daniels / Cassidy Daniels / Grace Lingle Glacier High School

8 Ava Beck / Avery McPherson / Isabella Mitchell Whitefish High School
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ENTREPRENEURSHIP SERIES
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Stuart, Jack Gallatin High

2 Davidson, Henry Bozeman High School

3 Wenz, Carsen Glacier High School

4 Sample, Owen Bozeman High School

5 Duval, Valentina Bozeman High School

6 Stanley, Emily Bozeman High School

7 Crandal, Colton Flathead High School

8 Lords, Slater Belt High School
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ENTREPRENEURSHIP TEAM DECISION MAKING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Pierce Summerhill / Oliver Walthers Bozeman High School

2 Griffin Ingersoll / Camden Knutson Glacier High School

3 Kinsey Bergman / Kailey Lacy Glacier High School

4 Ella Carlson / Cate Hardan Helena High School

5 Braylee Ehmann / Grace Gall Flathead High School

6 Henry Davidson / Theodore Swanson Bozeman High School

7 Riley Davidson / Nolan Sterck Flathead High School

8 Chance Lenz / Lincoln St. Jean Flathead High School
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FINANCE OPERATIONS RESEARCH
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Khloie Ischer / Miles Meinders Gallatin High

2 Charley Gipe / Elly Martin C M Russell High School
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FINANCIAL CONSULTING EVENT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Bateson, Siri Bozeman High School

2 Yuasa-Green, Logan Flathead High School

3 Solomon, Vanessa Whitefish High School

4 Kumlien, Bailey Gallatin High

5 Brown-Wilson, Meadow Helena High School

6 Sargent, Zylie Gallatin High

7 Dailey, Ryan Gallatin High

8 Taylor, Gentry Bozeman High School
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FINANCIAL LITERACY PROJECT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Khloie Ischer / Bailey Kumlien Gallatin High

2 Emerson Hoerner / Parker Osterman Belt High School

3 Makenna Monroe Stevensville Deca

4 Maggie Zonich Whitefish High School

5 Madhav Gautam / Jakoby Isles Glacier High School
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FINANCIAL SERVICES TEAM DECISION MAKING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Cam Shipp / Sam Symington Big Sky High School

2 Will Scott / Bridger Stupack Flathead High School

3 Thomas Jensen / Andrew Short Glacier High School

4 Jack McNeil / Eddie Woolf Helena High School

5 Hailey Fiala / Asher Stanfield Glacier High School

6 Ella Elliott / Jamie Murphy Glacier High School

7 Henrey Boysen / Sage Delaloye Whitefish High School

8 Kyla Turley / Sage Witten Glacier High School
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FOOD MARKETING SERIES
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Graham, Ezra Gallatin High

2 Matlick, Vivian Bozeman High School

3 Liebe-Cohen, Tesla Glacier High School

4 Miller, Grace Glacier High School

5 Armstrong, Jaela Glacier High School

6 Runyon, Ethan Gallatin High

7 Stebbins-Han, Jonathan Glacier High School

8 Andecker, Zef Gallatin High
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FRANCHISE BUSINESS PLAN
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Logan Haynes / Sam Talbot / Ryan Wrench Gallatin High

2 Trigve Chvilicek / Abid Mehmood / Owen Western Gallatin High

3 Mirabel Anderson / Isabella Waters Bozeman High School

4 Oliver Casey / Griffin Ingersoll / Huzhao Miele Glacier High School

5 Bristol Lenz / Gunnar Weckwerth Flathead High School

6 Nellie Monson / Szofia Mundruczo Bozeman High School

7 Tony Brown / Trace Perkins / Drake Tully Stevensville Deca
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HOSPITALITY & TOURISM PROFESSIONAL SELLING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Kresge, Sophia Gallatin High

2 Matlick, Vivian Bozeman High School

3 Hadziomerovic, Yris Glacier High School

4 Dennee, Reese Gallatin High

5 Swandal, Annika Bozeman High School

6 Crosby, Katie Gallatin High

7 Allen, Mattaya Gallatin High

8 Brown, Nola Whitefish High School
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HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM OPERATIONS RESEARCH
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Gillian Smith / Meredith Waterman Bozeman High School

2 Unity Loveless / Brody Morrison / Gavin Sibson Whitefish High School

3 Mason Loeffler Whitefish High School

4 Olivia Beehler / Scarlett Schumacher Bozeman High School

5 Peyton Barrows / Mackenzie Campos Gallatin High

6 Katelyn Vanamburg / Lydia Wadsworth Gallatin High

7 Madilynn King / Daya Shamon Gallatin High

8 Emerson Hoerner Belt High School
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HOSPITALITY SERVICES TEAM DECISION MAKING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Tegan Swift / Evie Taylor Gallatin High

2 Lola Pizzato-Smith / Helen Raaf Gallatin High

3 Josh Lee / Ethan Ronngren Glacier High School

4 Nellie Monson / Meredith Waterman Bozeman High School

5 Sophia Angel / Olivia Gelbke Bozeman High School

6 Alicyn Bending / Riley Davidson Flathead High School

7 Reagan Flentie / Charlie McGeehan Bozeman High School

8 Max Brown / Ean Flynn Whitefish High School
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HOTEL AND LODGING MANAGEMENT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Hardan, Cate Helena High School

2 Fiala, Hailey Glacier High School

3 Stanfield, Asher Glacier High School

4 Denmark, Anya Glacier High School

5 Isles, Jakoby Glacier High School

6 Carlson, Ella Helena High School

7 Watson, Matthew Gallatin High

8 McGeehan, Finn Bozeman High School
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HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Cantrell, Hannah Flathead High School

2 Monroe, Makenna Stevensville Deca

3 Clement, Madison Capital High School

4 Kufa, Olivia Glacier High School

5 Miller, Grace Glacier High School

6 Solomon, Vanessa Whitefish High School

7 Bending, Alicyn Flathead High School

8 Danielson, Will Glacier High School
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INDEPENDENT BUSINESS PLAN
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Joslynn Jones / Madysen Medina Gallatin High

2 Adelaide Meyer Stevensville Deca

3 Lenamarie Ellis Gallatin High

4 Poppy Christensen Bozeman High School

5 Maria Mendez / Evie Taylor Gallatin High

6 Ollie Belasco / Thomas Drake Bozeman High School

7 Edie Uzzelle Bozeman High School

8 Hunter Hansen / Peyton Lewis Gallatin High
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INNOVATION PLAN
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Jillian Stevens / Stella Walthall Bozeman High School

2 Jet Locati Bozeman High School

3 John Burroughs / Waylon Watkins Bozeman High School

4 Keegan West Flathead High School

5 Molly Fraser / Brooklyn Givens Gallatin High

6 River Meyers / Owen Sample Bozeman High School

7 Maxwell Jones / Forest Sanderson / Logan Yuasa-Green Flathead High School

8 Abigail (scout) Berry / Nikolas Quenzer Whitefish High School
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INTEGRATED MARKETING CAMPAIGN (EVENT)
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Lyla Kresge / Sophia Kresge Gallatin High

2 Poppy Christensen / Vivienne Culver / McKenna Kelly Bozeman High School

3 Isabella Evans / Ella Goicoechea / Parker Speer Glacier High School

4 Sienna Blanchard / Sarah Loran / Naomi Miller Flathead High School

5 Olivia Beehler / Scarlett Schumacher Bozeman High School

6 Abbagayle Jackman / Chylnn Kesteleyn / Cruz Pettymyers Flathead High School

7 Annabelle Barrile / Allison Shors Whitefish High School

8 Zoe Eskin / June Glick / Clara Makoutz Bozeman High School
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INTEGRATED MARKETING CAMPAIGN (PRODUCT)
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Lola Pizzato-Smith / Helen Raaf Gallatin High

2 Freja Consson / Rose Raaf Gallatin High

3 Sadie Koch / Marina Vorontsov Gallatin High

4 Danika Johnson / Hazel Nash / Annika Swandal Bozeman High School

5 Carmela Forcone / Unity Loveless / Vanessa Solomon Whitefish High School

6 Ryan Dailey / Logan Haynes Gallatin High

7 Henry Pharr / Parker Tomkinson Bozeman High School

8 Fawkes Flaherty / Cohen Gates / Mason Loeffler Whitefish High School
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INTEGRATED MARKETING CAMPAIGN (SERVICES)
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Kei Braun / Miles Meinders / Tegan Swift Gallatin High

2 Joslynn Jones Gallatin High

3 Anya Denmark / Ethan Ronngren Glacier High School

4 Lenamarie Ellis Gallatin High

5 Stella Broome Gallatin High

6 Inga Adelberger / Gillian Smith Bozeman High School

7 Reese Dennee / Macy Shatwell Gallatin High

8 Bristol Lenz / Gunnar Weckwerth Flathead High School
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INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PLAN
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Victoria Bender / Kayla Lobb / Rhea Lowe Gallatin High

2 Akira Lanes Bozeman High School

3 Holter Bumgarner / Grahm Halley / Parker Osterman Belt High School

4 Nolan Campbell / Nolan Sterck Flathead High School

5 Freja Consson Gallatin High

6 Carmela Forcone / Chance Isles / Marcus Mercer Whitefish High School

7 Jack Stuart Gallatin High

8 Sienna Blanchard / Casiann Clemons Flathead High School
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MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Brown-Wilson, Meadow Helena High School

2 Stohlmann, Wade Gallatin High

3 Armstrong, Jaela Glacier High School

4 Pesola, Jaydon Flathead High School

5 Groom, Mackenzie Helena High School

6 Groom, Lillie Glacier High School

7 Patterson, Annie Flathead High School

8 Bloomquist, Finnah East Helena
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MARKETING MANAGEMENT TEAM DECISION MAKING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Kayla Lobb / Rhea Lowe Gallatin High

2 Forest Sanderson / Logan Yuasa-Green Flathead High School

3 Marcus Mercer / Cole Moses Whitefish High School

4 AnnaPaige Elwell / Katelyn Vanamburg Gallatin High

5 Naomi Miller / Jaydon Pesola Flathead High School

6 Sarah Loran / Blake Stowe Flathead High School

7 Josie Morrison / Jolee Pitts Flathead High School

8 Morgan Becker / Braylee Ehmann Flathead High School
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PERSONAL FINANCIAL LITERACY
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Moses, Cole Whitefish High School

2 Pesola, Jaydon Flathead High School

3 Scott, Will Flathead High School

4 Stanfield, Asher Glacier High School

5 Isles, Jakoby Glacier High School

6 Romero, Donovan Gallatin High

7 Palmer, Ben Great Falls High School

8 Jacobson, Andrew Flathead High School
Printed: 02/03/26 13:31 PM
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PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT AND ADMINISTRATION
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Young, Duncan Glacier High School

2 Stuart, Allie Whitefish High School

3 Wilkins, Ryan Gallatin High

4 Walthall, Stella Bozeman High School

5 Dow, Benjamin Whitefish High School

6 Boogerd, Emma Polson High School

7 Alke, Eliot Bozeman High School

8 Moses, Beck Whitefish High School
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PRINCIPLES OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Stuart, Jack Gallatin High

2 Winward, Brynn Big Sky High School

3 Staples, Ethan Bozeman High School

4 Quigley, Capri Gallatin High

5 Stoner, Eliana Gallatin High

6 Anton, Ali Flathead High School

7 Hayes, Fara Great Falls High School

8 Gaies, Orson Gallatin High
Printed: 02/03/26 13:31 PM
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PRINCIPLES OF FINANCE
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Meinders, Miles Gallatin High

2 Short, Andrew Glacier High School

3 Taylor, Gentry Bozeman High School

4 Mills, Justin Gallatin High

5 Shors, Jake Whitefish High School

6 Coy, Jaycee Capital High School

7 Rubeck, Katy Belt High School

8 Silve, Finn Gallatin High
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PRINCIPLES OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Graham, Toviah Flathead High School

2 Gardipee, Brock Helena High School

3 Megaard, Ava Gallatin High

4 Staples, Ethan Bozeman High School

5 Blomquist, Olivia Bozeman High School

6 Bender, Avery Glacier High School

7 Shore, Magnolia Bozeman High School

8 Shors, Sammie Whitefish High School
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PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Angel, Sophia Bozeman High School

2 Jones, River Bozeman High School

3 Mills, Justin Gallatin High

4 Rittenhouse, Lilly Flathead High School

5 Fosdal, Sydney Bozeman High School

6 Allen, Irelyn Gallatin High

7 Tyler, Jackson Bozeman High School

8 Franklin, Maverick Helena High School
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PROFESSIONAL SELLING EVENT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Consson, Freja Gallatin High

2 Edwards, Jane Gallatin High

3 Flentie, Reagan Bozeman High School

4 Gianikas, Alex Gallatin High

5 Mitchell, Isabella Whitefish High School

6 Lenz, Chance Flathead High School

7 Nyquist, Olivia Gallatin High

8 Springfield, Alex Capital High School
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QUICK SERVE RESTAURANT MANAGEMENT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Flentie, Reagan Bozeman High School

2 Uzzelle, Edie Bozeman High School

3 Meyers, River Bozeman High School

4 Chvilicek, Trigve Gallatin High

5 Lee, Josh Glacier High School

6 Manthie, Ari Big Sky High School

7 Burk, Carson Capital High School

8 Snyder, Chloe Flathead High School
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RESTAURANT AND FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Kunze, Valentin Bozeman High School

2 Aleman, Maya Glacier High School

3 Denmark, Anya Glacier High School

4 Young, Natalie Flathead High School

5 Mercer, Marcus Whitefish High School

6 Madsen, Kord Glacier High School

7 Becker, Morgan Flathead High School

8 Ruiz, Yamileth Bozeman High School
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RETAIL MERCHANDISING SERIES
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Rupprecht, Hannah Gallatin High

2 Lee, Josh Glacier High School

3 Loveless, Unity Whitefish High School

4 McConnell, Cecelia Bozeman High School

5 Miller, Grace Glacier High School

6 Bending, Alicyn Flathead High School

7 Sterck, Nolan Flathead High School

8 Williams, Kiera Glacier High School
Printed: 02/03/26 13:31 PM
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SALES PROJECT
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Gracie Dice / Cecelia McConnell Bozeman High School

2 Kase Madsen / Kord Madsen / Charles Zlogar Glacier High School

3 Jaycee Coy / Hailey Sorenson / Alex Springfield Capital High School

4 Hadley Keintz / Laila Podlipny / Ty Souther Big Sky High School

5 Isabella Gama / Aaliyah Gaylord Belt High School
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SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT MARKETING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Liebe-Cohen, Tesla Glacier High School

2 Keith, Rowan Bozeman High School

3 Ingersoll, Griffin Glacier High School

4 Slayton, Caleb Gallatin High

5 McGeehan, Charlie Bozeman High School

6 Wenz, Carsen Glacier High School

7 LeQuesne, Gabrielle Bozeman High School

8 Reynolds, Abbigail Glacier High School
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Page 46 of 50



SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT MARKETING TEAM DECISION

MAKING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Ronak Kommineni / Caleb Slayton Gallatin High

2 Emerson Hoerner / Vannie Urick Belt High School

3 Lauren Pittman / Reid Sanders Glacier High School

4 Reese Dennee / Lydia Wadsworth Gallatin High

5 Joslynn Jones / Madysen Medina Gallatin High

6 Autumn Bashara / Lillie Groom Glacier High School

7 Micah Coen / Enzo Vidaurri Glacier High School

8 Peyton Barrows / Macy Shatwell Gallatin High
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SPORTS AND ENTERTAINMENT OPERATIONS RESEARCH
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Mikayla Muller / Ryenn Schellinger Whitefish High School

2 Hazel Nash / Annika Swandal Bozeman High School

3 Josie Stuart Gallatin High

4 Ella Burnham / Danika Johnson Bozeman High School
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START-UP BUSINESS PLAN
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Leilani Lennarz Glacier High School

2 Kinsey Bergman / Kailey Lacy Glacier High School

3 Angelina Gentile / Olivia Nyquist Gallatin High

4 Amaya Plumley / Carter Plumley Gallatin High

5 Kei Braun / Tegan Swift Gallatin High

6 Jalyn Gardipee / Michael Leyva / Hudson Stroman Helena High School

7 Norah Huff / Emery Lindemann Glacier High School

8 Lucas Tuma Glacier High School
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TRAVEL & TOURISM MARKETING TEAM DECISION MAKING
AWARDS REPORT

Place Name School Alt

1 Kayla Lobb / Rhea Lowe Gallatin High

2 Josie Stuart / Kira Tsukamoto Gallatin High

3 AnnaPaige Elwell / Evie Taylor Gallatin High

4 Mae Bamburg / Gabrielle LeQuesne Bozeman High School

5 Ronak Kommineni / Caleb Slayton Gallatin High

6 Norah Armstrong / Lilly Rittenhouse Flathead High School

7 Ellie Easley / Natalie Young Flathead High School

8 Addison Brisendine / Abbigail Reynolds Glacier High School
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